
UP

WC
UTILITY

STORE

STUDY/ 
PLAYROOM

KITCHEN/
DINING 

LIVING ROOM

HALL

9300

9
4
0
0

4700 4600

2
1
0
0

7
3
0
0

2000 7150900

1700

DECKING

NEW BEAM NEW
COLUMN 

NEW
COLUMN 

3500

2990

4300

5600

8100

2990

5600

8100

4300

Scale

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project number

www.peterhitchenarchitects.co.uk

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

SHEET:

Sheet size A1

Marathon House
The Sidings Business Park

Whalley, BB7 9SE

01254 823 885

NOTES:

As indicated

PROPOSED PLANS &
ELEVATIONS

PHA586

ARNSIDE, RIBCHESTER
ROAD, CLAYTON LE DALE

EXTENSION

MR & MRS MCKAY

19/03/21

DC

PH

A201

No. Description Date

1 : 50

0 PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR

1

1 : 100

PROPOSED SOUTH/WEST

4

1 : 100

PROPOSED NORTH/EAST

2

1 : 100

PROPOSED SOUTH/EAST

3

N

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

VELUX
ROOF
LIGHT

BIFOLD DOORS


	Sheets
	A101 - EXISTING & PROPOSED SITE PLAN
	A200 - EXISTING PLANS & ELEVATIONS
	A201 - PROPOSED PLANS & ELEVATIONS


